
Läänemaa KSL võistlused kergejõustikus

23.05.2018 Haapsalu
Tüdrukud 2006-2007

60m kool aeg finaal

1 Karen Loorens Oru 8,7 8,7

2 Marta Klooster ULA 9,1 8,9

3 Carolina Treu Kullamaa 9,1 8,9

4 Egle Kolga HPK 9,2 9,2

5 Liisi Idvan HPK 9,3 9,3

6 Marie-Liis Luisk Kullamaa 9,1 9,5

7 Mirjam Kask Kullamaa 9,1 9,5

8 Lisete Mikk ULA 9,4 9,5

9 Carleen Kaasik Nõva 9,5

10 Mailii Jõeleht Ridala 9,5

11 Jessica Joonasing ULA 9,6

12 Mia Eliisa Maripuu Ridala 9,7

13 Mairit Laksberg HLA 9,8

14-15 Sonja Schönberg HLA 9,8

14-15 Lianna Lisette Erit Ridala 9,8

16 Kai Kurisman Ridala 9,8

17 Berit Jakobson HLA 9,8

18 Ketlin Püüding HPK 9,9

19 Klarissa Linnam Ridala 9,9

20 Susanna-Karola Silde ULA 9,9

21 Marietta Muld HPK 10,0

22 Stella-Seleri Armuand HLA 10,0

23 Marie Luise Borchers HLA 10,0

24 Kätlin Randma Martna 10,1

25 Sandra Uustalu Ridala 10,2

26 Getter Tönstrem Kullamaa 10,2

27 Roosmarii Roost Kullamaa 11,0

28 Triinu Liis Must Nõva 11,1

29 Lisete Ratas ULA 11,1

kaugushüpe 

1 Karen Loorens Oru 2006 4,34

2 Marta Klooster ULA 2006 4,03

3 Carolina Treu Kullamaa 2006 4,00

4 Mirjam Kask Kullamaa 2006 3,99

5 Mairit Laksberg HLA 2006 3,81

6 Liisi Idvan HPK 2007 3,80

7 Lisete Mikk ULA 2006 3,77

8 Kai Kurisman Ridala 2006 3,65

9 Carleen Kaasik Nõva 2006 3,65

10 Getter Tönstrem Kullamaa 2006 3,65

11 Mailii Jõeleht Ridala 2006 3,63

12 Stella-Seleri Armuand HLA 2006 3,57

13 Triinu Liis Must Nõva 2006 3,57

14 Lianna Lisette Erit Ridala 2007 3,53

15 Egle Kolga HPK 2007 3,42

16 Berit Jakobson HLA 2006 3,41

17 Klarissa Linnam Ridala 2007 3,40

18 Marie-Liis Luisk Kullamaa 2006 3,38

19 Marietta Muld HPK 2006 3,35

20 Jessica Joonasing ULA 2006 3,34

21 Sonja Schönberg HLA 2006 3,34

22 Mia Eliisa Maripuu Ridala 2007 3,31

23 Ketlin Püüding HPK 2006 3,28

24 Marie Luise Borchers HLA 2006 3,29



25 Sandra Uustalu Ridala 2006 3,20

26 Grete Veske HLA 2006 3,17

27 Lisete Ratas ULA 2006 3,10

28 Susanna-Karola Silde ULA 2006 3,09

29 Kätlin Randma Martna 2007 3,05

30 Rosmarii Roost Kullamaa 2007 2,80

pallivise

1 Emily-Saskia Pets Oru 2006 34,5

2 Marta Klooster ULA 2006 31

3 Reneti Priimägi Kullamaa 2006 29

4 Lisete Mikk ULA 2007 28

5 Klarissa Linnam Ridala 2007 27

6 Mia Eliisa Maripuu Ridala 2007 27

7 Mairit Laksberg HLA 2006 27

8 Susanna-Karola Silde ULA 2006 26,5

9 Grete Veske HLA 2006 26

10 Marietta Muld HPK 2006 25,5

11 Stella-Seleri Armuand HLA 2006 25

12 Jessica Joonasing ULA 2006 24,5

13 Sandra Uustalu Ridala 2006 24

14 Karen Loorens Oru 2006 24

15 Kätlin Randmaa Martna 2007 24

16 Liisi Idvan HPK 2007 23

17 Ketlin Püüding HPK 2006 22

18 Lianna Lisette Erit Ridala 2007 21

19 Lisete Ratas ULA 2006 19

20 Egle Kolga HPK 2007 19

kõrgushüpe

1 Karen Loorens Oru 1,30

2 Marta Klooster ULA 1,30

3 Sonja Schönberg HLA 1,25

4 Mia Eliisa Maripuu Ridala 1,25

5 Getter Tönstrem Kullamaa 1,25

6 Lisete Mikk ULA 1,20

7 Marie Luise Borchers HLA 1,20

8 Lianna Lisette Erit Ridala 1,20

9 Liisi Idvan HPK 1,15

10 Stella-Seleri Armuand HLA 1,15

600m

1 Karen Loorens Oru 2006 1.54,4

2 Kai Kurisman Ridala 2006 2,11,2

3 Marta Klooster ULA 2006 2,13,2

4 Krete Veske HLA 2006 2,15,5

5 Stella-Seleri Armuand HLA 2006 2,16,2

6 Lianna Lisette Erit Ridala 2007 2,17,3

7 Mailii Jõeleht Ridala 2006 2,19,4

8 Egle Kolga HPK 2006 2,20,7

9 Kätlin Randma Martna 2007 2,22,4

10 Carolina Treu Kullamaa 2006 2,23,4

11 Mia Eliisa Maripuu Ridala 2007 2,26,2

12 Marietta Muld HPK 2006 2,33,9

13 Ketlin Püüding HPK 2006 2,33,9

14 Marie-Liis Luisk Kullamaa 2006 2,49,2

15 Rosmarii Roost Kullamaa 2007 2,49,5

Tüdrukud 2004-2005s 



60m finaal

1 Maily Märss Ridala 2004 8,2 8,1

2 Annely Bankier ULA 2004 8,2 8,3

3 Emma Kathrina Hein HPK 2005 8,3 8,4

4 Sandra Martina Nagelman Kullamaa 2004 8,8 8,7

5 Reli Rosenberg Ridala 2004 8,8 9,1

6 Eva-Lotta Saar HPK 2004 9,1 9,1

7 Kleer Jaani Ridala 2005 9,1 9,1

8 Stella Latõzeva ULA 2004 9,1 9,2

9 Ingel-Agata Suurtamm HLA 2004 9,2

10 Adriana Umber HLA 2004 9,2

11 Anett Saarjõe HPK 2005 9,3

12 Elisabeth Astok HPK 2004 9,3

13 Brianna Leplaid HLA 2005 9,4

14 Margret Karm HLA 2005 9,5

15 Diana Snigurskaja ULA 2005 9,5

16 Kristel Siemer Nõva 2005 9,6

17 Helena Kase UAK 2004 9,6

18 Julia Snigurskaja ULA 2005 9,8

kaugushüpe

1 Maily Märss Ridala 2004 4,59

2 Kleer Jaani Ridala 2005 4,44

3 Emma Kathrina Hein HPK 2005 4,18

4 Annely Bankier UAK 2005 4,15

5 Reli Rosenberg Ridala 2004 4,12

6 Eva-Lotta Saar HPK 2004 4,04

7 Sandra Martina Nagelman Kullamaa 2004 4,00

8 Elisabeth Astok HPK 2004 3,95

9 Stella Latõzeva UAK 2004 3,89

10 Anett Saarjõe HPK 2005 3,80

11 Kristel Siemer Nõva 2005 3,62

12 Helena Kase ULA 2004 3,57

13 Adrriana Umber HLA 2004 3,38

14 Diana Snigurskaja ULA 2005 3,36

15 Ingel-Agata Suurtamm HLA 2004 3,33

16 Julia Snigurskaja ULA 2005 2,74

Pallivise

1 Maily Märss Ridala 2004 52

2 Annely Bankier ULA 2004 40

3 Emma Kathrina Hein HPK 2005 39

4 Kristel Siemer Nõva 2005 33

5 Anett Saarjõe HPK 2005 33

6 Eva-Lotta Saar HPK 2004 32

7 Cassandra Bulak Ridala 2004 32

8 Mette-Mirja Moumgis HLA 2004 32

9 Kleer Jaani Ridala 2005 28,5

10 Helena Kase ULA 2004 27,5

11 Ingel-Agata Suurtamm HLA 2004 26

12 Eliise Jõgar Nõva 2005 23

kõrgushüpe

1 Emma Kathrina Hein HPK 2005 1,55

2 Maily Märss Ridala 2004 1,50

3 Anett Saarjõe HPK 2005 1,50

4 Kleer Jaani Ridala 2005 1,30

5 Eva-Lotta Saar HPK 2004 1,20

6 Kristel Siemer Nõva 1,15

600m



1 Emma Kathrina Hein HPK 2005 1.52,2

2 Annely Bankier ULA 2004 2,01,2

3 Maily Märss Ridala 2004 2,03,7

4 Reli Rosenberg Ridala 2004 2,18,2

5 Kleer Jaani Ridala 2005 2,21,3

6 Ingel-Agata Suurtamm HLA 2004 2,24,4

7 Ingrka Tuulik HPK 2004 2,25,3

kuulitõuge 2kg

1 Maily Märss Ridala 2004 11,55

2 Emma Kathrina Hein HPK 2005 11,04

3 Annely Bankier ULA 2004 10,35

4 Eva-Lotta Saar HPK 2004 9,32

5 Reli Rosenberg Ridala 2004 9,15

6 Kleer Jaani Ridala 2005 8,95

7 Anett Saarjõe HPK 2005 8,80

8 Sandra Martina Nagelman Kullamaa 2004 7,70

9 Cassandra Bulak Ridala 2004 7,60

10 Eliise Jõgar Nõva 2005 6,40

Tüdrukud 2002-2003s

100m finaal

1 Hanna-Liisa Salf HPK 2002 13,9 13,9

2 Annabel Moor HPK 2003 14,2 14,2

3 Laura-Liis Jõgar Nõva 2003 14,5 14,4

4 Maarja Kask Kullamaa 2002 14,8 14,4

5 Kärt Hansman Ridala 2003 15,4 14,7

6 Kätriin Vichterpal Ridala 2002 15,4 15,0

7 Helju Eliis Nagelman 2002 15,5 15,0

8 Karlote Karm HPK 2003 15,6 15,1

9 Loore Roos Ridala 2003 16,1

kaugushüpe

1 Eliis-Maria Koit HPK 2002 4,85

2 Annabel Moor HPK 2003 4,58

3 Hanna-Liisa Salf HPK 2007 4,37

4 Laura-Liis Jõgar Nõva 2003 4,09

5 Maarja Kask Kullamaa 2002 3,90

6 Karlote Karm HPK 2003 3,86

7 Helju Eliis Nagelman Kullamaa 2002 3,82

8 Mari-Ann Liidemaa Kullamaa 2002 3,79

9 Kendra Kurisman Ridala 2002 3,86

10 Kätriin Vichterpal Ridala 2002 3,60

11 Kärt Hansman Ridala 2003 3,37

12 Anna-Kristiina Kokvel Ridala 2003 3,37

Odavise 500g

1 Kendra Kurisman Ridala 2002 22,50

2 Hanna-Liisa Salf HPK 2007 21,50

3 Anna-Kristiina Kokvel Ridala 2003 20,50

4 Mari-Ann Liidemaa Kullamaa 2002 20,00

5 Karoliina Lillemets Taebla 2002 19,50

6 Lisandra Tõnning Taebla 2002 19,00

7 Annabel Moor HPK 2003 16,00

kuulitõuge 3kg

1 Laura-Liis Jõgar Nõva 2003 9,60

2 Eliis-Maria Koit HPK 2002 9,14



3 Annabel Moor HPK 2003 8,80

4 Hanna-Liisa Salf HPK 2002 8,33

5 Helju Eliis Nagelman Kullamaa 2002 8,00

6 Kendra Kurisman Ridala 2002 7,60

7 Kärt Hansman Ridala 2003 7,35

8 Anna-Kristiina Kokvel Ridala 2003 6,10

kõrgushüpe

1 Annabel Moor HPK 2003 1,60

2 Eliis-Maria Koit HPK 2002 1.,55

3 Hanna-Liisa Salf HPK 2002 1,50

800m

1 Hanna-Liisa Salf HPK 2002 2,51,4

2 Anna-Kristiina Kokvel Ridala 2002 3,28,2

3 Kätriin Vichterpal Ridala 2002 3,32,9

Poisid 2006-2007s

60m finaal

1 Uku Toomas Raud HPK 2006 8,9 8,4

2 Oskar Pisnenko Taebla 2006 8,8 8,7

3 Gregori Saarna HPK 2006 8,9 9,0

4 Kevin Matteus Kullamaa 2008 9,0 9,0

5 Steven Saarna HPK 2006 9,3 9,0

6 Rasmus Maximus Kaljuveer HLA 9,2 9,4

7 Eerik Ulm Ridala 2006 9,3 9,5

8 Mattias Kaus Taebla 2007 9,2 9,5

9 Jegor Kopanev ULA 2006 9,5

10 Kevor Jõgisalu Kullamaa 9,5

11 Keven Ungert ULA 2007 9,5

12 Markus Lilles ULA 2006 9,6

13 Artur Radzikovski ULA 2007 9,6

14 Rasmus Ulm Ridala 2008 9,6

15 Oliver Mark HLA 2006 9,7

16 Marko Pukk Martna 2006 9,7

17 George Raatpalu HLA 9,8

18 Adrian Siil HPK 2006 9,8

19 Elar Smirnov HLA 9,8

20 Mattias Möll HLA 9,9

21 Gert Koppel Kullamaa 10,1

22 Jarmo Danilov Martna 2008 10,1

23 Mattias Priinits Ridala 2008 10,5

24 Otto-Valmar Õunas Ridala 2006 10,5

25 Kert-Kristjan Peet Martna 2006 10,5

26 Martin Taratuhin HPK 2006 10,2

27 Oskar Looring 2006 10,5

kaugushüpe

1 Kevin Matteus Kullamaa 2008 4,29

2 Mattias Kaus Taebla 2007 4,02

3 Oskar Pisnenko Taebla 2006 4,01

4 George Raatpalu HLA 2006 3,89

5 Uku Toomas Rand HPK 2006 3,88

6 Markus Lilles ULA 2006 3,78

7 Rasmus Maximus Kaljuveer HLA 2006 3,62

8 Steven Saarna HPK 2006 3,56

9 Mattias Priinits Ridala 2008 3,54

10 Gert Koppel Kullamaa 2006 3,53

11 Kevor Jõgisalu Kullamaa 2006 3,48

12 Eerik Ulm Ridala 2006 3,41



13 Oliver Mark HLA 2006 3,38

14 Keven Ungert ULA 2007 3,33

15 Jegor Kopanev ULA 2006 3,30

16 Rasmus Ulm Ridala 2008 3,30

17 Kristo Ling Kullamaa 2006 3,32

18 Artur Radzikovski ULA 2007 3,27

19 Oskar Looring Taebla 2006 3,22

20 Otto-Valmar Õunas Ridala 2006 3,15

21 Jarmo Danilov Martna 2008 3,07

22 Kert-Kristjan Peet Martna 2007 2,64

kõrgushüpe

1 Gregori Saarna HPK 2006 1,40

2 Oskar Pisnenko Taebla 2006 1,35

3 George Raatpalu HLA 2006 1,35

4 Kevin Matteus Kullamaa 2008 1,25

5 Markus Lilles ULA 2006 1,20

6 Mattias Kaus Taebla 2006 1,20

7 Uku Toomas Rand HPK 2006 1,15

8 Oskar Looring Taebla 2006 1,15

9 Oliver Mark HLA 2006 1,15

10 Steven Saarna HPK 2006 1,10

pallivise

1 Uku Toomas Rand HPK 2006 45

2 Mattias Kaus Taebla 2007 44,5

3 Oskar Looring Taebla 2006 43,5

4 George Raatpalu HLA 2006 42,5

5 Steven Saarna HPK 2006 40,5

6 Gregori Saarna HPK 2006 37

7 Elar Smirnov HLA 2006 37

8 Oskar Pisnenko Taebla 2006 36,5

9 Markus Lilles ULA 2006 36

10 Kristo Ling Kullamaa 2006 35,5

11 Keven Ungert ULA 2007 35,5

12 Adrian Siil HPK 2006 35,5

13 Artur Radzikovski ULA 2007 33,5

14 Marko Pukk Martna 2006 33

15 Mattias Priinits Ridala 2008 32,5

16 Eerik Ulm Ridala 2006 30

17 Kevin Matteus Kullamaa 2008 29,5

18 Jegor Kopanev ULA 2006 28

19 Kert-Kristjan Peet Martna 2006 27,5

20 Rasmus Ulm Ridala 2008 25

21 Jarmo Danilov Martna 2008 23

1000m

1 Elar Smirnov HLA 2006 3,59,9

2 Steven Saarna HPK 2006 4,03,4

3 Oliver Mark HLA 2006 4,04,2

4 Raul Opikov HLA 2006 4,04,6

5 Gert Koppel HLA 2006 4,43,4

Poisid 2004-2005s

60m finaal

1 Egor Kasepõld Ridala 2004 7,7 7,7

2 Risto Trik HPK 2004 7,8 7,9

3 Tanel Toomemägi Ridala 2005 8,4 8,3



4 Matteus Kalda HPK 2004 8,3 8,4

5 Oliver Metsar Villakov HPK 2004 8,4 8,5

6 Karl Markus Liiv HPK 2004 8,4 8,6

7 Gregor Villakov Oru 2004 8,4 8,6

8 Andres Ring Kullamaa 2004 8,5 8,7

9 Carl Marten Aru Taebla 2004 8,6

10 Sander Soome HLA 2005 8,7

11 Mauri Siider Taebla 2004 8,7

12 Jesse Joel Jürimäe HLA 2005 8,8

13 Karl Suur Martna 2004 8,8

14 Kevin Metsar Kullamaa 2004 8,8

15 Sten Veski HLA 2004 8,9

16 Kristofer Kattel Martna 2004 8,9

17 Taavi Süda Taebla 2004 9,0

18 Rico Kalda HLA 2005 9,0

19 Peedu Erik Pajo ULA 2004 9,0

20 Alexis Rebane HLA 2004 9,1

21 Jorgen Kaev ULA 2005 9,1

22 Silver Surov HPK 2005 9,4

23 Artur Golubevs ULA 2005 9,5

24 Karmo Põllumägi Ridala 2005 9,7

24 Tormi Erstu HLA 2005 9,8

25 Denis Veligorski ULA 2005 10,1

kaugushüpe

1 Matteus Kalda HPK 2004 4,47

2 Risto Trik HPK 2004 4,30

3 Carl Marten Aru Taebla 2004 4,24

4 Tanel Toomemägi Ridala 2005 4,18

5 Oliver Metsar Villakov HPK 2004 4,16

6 Gregor Villakov Oru 2004 4,15

7 Kevin Metsar Kullamaa 2004 4,07

8 Andres Ring Kullamaa 2004 3,99

9 Karl Suur Martna 2004 3,96

10 Oliver Laasik HPK 2005 3,82

11 Jorgen Kaev UAK 2005 3,81

12 Alexis Rebane HLA 2005 3,76

13 Peedu Erik Pajo ULA 2004 3,75

14 Karmo Põllumägi Ridala 2005 3,68

15 Martin Toomsalu HPK 2005 3,66

16 Karl-Erik Õunas Ridala 2004 3,56

pallivise

1 Martin Toomsalu HPK 2005 58

2 Karl Markus Liiv HPK 2004 55

3 Andres Ring Kullamaa 51

4 Raul Reesar Kullamaa 50

5 Gregor Villakov Oru 2004 49,5

6 Tanel Toomemägi Ridala 2005 49

7 Jan Erik Niit HLA 2005 44

8 Robin Reesar Kullamaa 2005 43

9 Karmo Põllumägi Ridala 2005 42,5

10 Alexis Rebane HPK 2005 40,5

11 Oliver Laasik HPK 2005 40

12 Jorgen Kaev ULA 2005 38

13 Denis Veligorski ULA 2005 34

14 Artur Golubevs ULA 2005 33

15 Peedu Erik Pajo ULA 2004 32,5

kuulitõuge 3kg

1 Karl Markus Liiv HPK 2004 10,90



2 Raul Reesar Kullamaa 2005 10,38

3 Gregor Villakov Oru 2004 10,20

4 Robin Reesar Kullamaa 2005 9,55

5 Tanel Toomemägi Ridala 2005 9,35

6 Karl Suur Martna 2004 8,90

7 Risto Trik HPK 2004 8,50

8 Karl- Erik Õunas Ridala 2004 7,70

kõrgushüpe

1 Tanel Toomemägi Ridala 2005 1,45

2 Karl Markus Liiv HPK 2004 1,45

3 Karl Marten Aru Taebla 2004 1,40

4 Karl Suur Martna 2004 1,40

5 Jesse Joel Jürimäe HLA 2005 1,35

6 Gregor Villakov Oru 2004 1,30

7 Sten Veski HLA 2004 1,30

8 Taavi Süda Taebla 2004 1,30

9 Oliver Laasik HPK 2005 1,30

10 Mauri Siider Taebla 2004 1,30

11 Peedu Erik Pajo ULA 2004 1,20

12 Jorgen Kaev ULA 2005 1,15

1000m

1 Oliver Metsar Villakov HPK 2004 3,26,6

2 Alexis Rebane HLA 2004 3,30,3

3 Martin Toomsalu HPK 2005 3,41,5

4 Gregor Villakov Oru 2004 3,37,2

5 Karl Erik Õunas Ridala 2004 3,56,3

6 Matis Russi HLA 2005 4,09,2

7 Tormi Erstu HLA 2005 4,17,3

8 Risto Trik HPK 2004 4,37,6

9 Trevor Uustalu HLA 2005 4,46,4

10 Jorgen Kaev ULA 2005 4,52,5

Poisid 2002-2003s

100m finaal

1 Sebastian Juhan Liiva HPK 2002 11,7 11,8

2 Mihkel Türnpu Oru 2002 12,1 12,1

3 Targo Kokvel Ridala 2001 12,2 12,3

4 Andero Tugedam Oru 2002 12,4 12,3

5 Eric Mathias Hein HPK 2002 12,1 12,4

6 Markos Eha Kullamaa 2002 12,7 13,1

7 Gregor Uustalu HPK 2002 13,1 13,1

8 Kris Kaasen Oru 2002 12,7 13,4

9 Martin Vatku HPK 2003 13,1

10 Marko Kütt HPK 2002 13,1

11 Mihkel Uku Kardin Nõva 2003 13,4

12 Veiko Vilta HPK 2003 13,5

13 Kristjan Lebedev Ridala 2002 14,5

kaugushüpe

1 Sebastian Juhan Liiva HPK 2002 5,39

2 Markos Eha Kullamaa 2002 5,19

3 Mihkel Türnpu Oru 2002 5,05

4 Targo Kokvel Ridala 2001 4,94

4 Marko Kütt HPK 2001 4,70

5 Villem Rehkalt Taebla 2003 4,69

6 Andero Tugedam Oru 2002 4,35

8 Eric Mathias Hein HPK 2002 4,34

9 Kristjan Lebedev Ridala 2002 4,12



kuulitõuge 4kg

1 Mihkel Türnpu Oru 2002 12,50

2 Sebastian Juhan Liiva HPK 2002 12,40

3 Marten Suurküla Ridala 2002 11,05

4 Andero Tugedam Oru 2002 11,12

5 Marko Kütt HPK 2001 10,95

6 Eric Mathias Hein HPK 2002 10,76

7 Jarmo Lempe Ridala 2002 10,50

8 Markos Eha Kullamaa 2002 9,90

9 Veiko Vilta HPK 2003 9,22

10 Martin Vatku HPK 2003 8,92

11 Targo Kokvel Ridala 2001 9,20

12 Oskar Shõbe Nõva 2001 7,30

odavise 600g

1 Eric Mathias Hein HPK 2002 32,50

2 Markos Eha Kullamaa 2002 32,00

3 Marten Suurküla Ridala 2002 31,50

4 Jarmo Lempe Ridala 2002 31,00

5 Mihkel Türnpu Oru 2002 31,00

6 Targo Kokvel Ridala 2001 30,50

7 Marko Kütt HPK 2001 24,50

8 Andero Tugedam Oru 2002 24,00

9 Mihkel Uku Kardin Nõva 2003 22,00

kõrgushüpe

1 Mihkel Türnpu Oru 2002 1,70

2 Marko Kütt HPK 2001 1,65

3 Sebastian Juhan Liiva HPK 2002 1,65

4 Eric Mathias Hein HPK 2002 1,60

5 Kristjan Lebedev Ridala 2002 1,55

6 Targo Kokvel Ridala 2001 1,55

7 Gregor Uustalu HPK 2002 1,50

1500m

1 Jarmo Lempe Ridala 2002 5,24,1

2 Kristjan Lebedev Ridala 2002 5,45,2

3 Targo Kokvel Ridala 2001 6,03,1

4 Andero Tugedam Oru 2002 6,14,1

4*100m

TD-klass

1 Kullamaa 1,01,3

2 Haapsalu PK 1,03,8

3 Ridala PK 1,04,1

4 Uuemõisa LA 1,05,6

5 Haapsalu LA 1,06,7

TC-klass

1 Ridala PK 59,5

2 Uuemõisa LA 1,00,7

3 Haapsalu PK 1,02,4

4 Haapsalu LA 1,02,9

TB-klass

1 Haapsalu PK 56,9

2 Kullamaa 1,01,2

3 Ridala PK 1,03,4

PD-klass

1 Haapsalu PK 1,01,8



2 Haapsalu LA 1,04,6

3 Uuemõisa LA 1,05,3

4 Kullamaa 1,05,8

5 Ridala PK 1,07,1

PC-klass

1 Haapsalu PK 54,7

2 Ridala PK 55,1

3 Taebla 56,9

4 Haapsalu LA 59,2

5 Uuemõisa LA 1,02,1

6 Martna 1,03,5

PB-klass

1 Haapsalu PK 49,3

2 Oru PK 52,3

3 Ridala PK 53,1

Peakohtunik

Kaja Ladva

Peasekretär

Silvia Ladva
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